87 Quiality Fleckvie Bred Cows, BW -38

Dairy / Herd

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/10221

Other

Fleckvie X Cows, surplus to farm sale

Stock data
Breed

Total cows in milk
Tally -2 yr

Tally -4 yr

Tally -6 yr

% Other

Farm Contour
Minimum weight (Kg)
Average weight (Kg)

Breeding

BW

Breeding background
No of weeks Al

Other Semen company
Other Pred. Al breed
Other Other Al Breed
Other Breed NM

Bull DNA tested
Calving start

DNA Profiled

Health

TB status

Current lepto vaccination

Vaccinated for BVD
Shed drenched

Production

Factory kg MS from previous season

Avg M/S per cow
Effective Ha

Once a day milking
SCC current
Milked by

5] CLOSING
16/04/2021 1:59 pm

% DELIVERY

Forward

87

Other
1100
14

22

23
100
Flat
500
560

-38

Other

12

Saamen
Fleckvie
Speckle Park
Speckle Park
Yes

01 Aug 2021
No

C10
Yes
No
No

550000
500

380

No

150
Manager

$1,600 / Head (

2 REPS

Victor Schikker
. 03 3070668

D 027 590 8061

&9 vschikker@pggwrightson.co.nz

-38

Other Breed

Approx final tally (after sales & culls)

Tally - 3 yr

Tally -5 yr

Tally - 7 yr

Sale age range excludes animals born prior to
No. of years herd owned

Maximum weight (Kg)

Rec anc%

Other Breeding background
Semen company

Pred. Al breed

Other Al Breed

Breed NM

Date bull removed

Bull BVD tested

Calving end

EBL status

Vaccinated for Roto virus
Bull BVD vaccinated
Tails on

No. of cows in milk at December previous season

Kg MS/ha
Cows/ha
SCC last year
Shed type

Negotiable )

Ref No. 01-010220

Views: 328

Fleckvie
87

16

6

6

2013

10

650

91

Saamen
Other

Other

Other

Other

01 Jan 2021
Yes

01 Oct 2021

Free
No
Yes
Yes

1100
1500
3

150
Rotary
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