

87 Quality Fleckvie Bred Cows, BW -38

Dairy / Herd

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/10221

\$1,600 / Head (Negotiable)

Ref No. 01-010220

Views: 328



CLOSING 16/04/2021 1:59 pm

DELIVERY
Forward

REPS

Victor Schikker

**** 03 3070668

027 590 8061

 ${\color{red} \, {\boxtimes} \,} \, vschikker@pggwrightson.co.nz$

BREED TALLY BW GENETICS Other 87 -38 No

Fleckvie X Cows, surplus to farm sale

Stock data			
Breed	Other	Other Breed	Fleckvie
Total cows in milk	1100	Approx final tally (after sales & culls)	87
Tally - 2 yr	14	Tally - 3 yr	16
Tally - 4 yr	22	Tally - 5 yr	6
Tally - 6 yr	23	Tally - 7 yr	6
% Other	100	Sale age range excludes animals born prior to	2013
Farm Contour	Flat	No. of years herd owned	10
Minimum weight (Kg)	500	Maximum weight (Kg)	650
Average weight (Kg)	560		
Breeding			
BW	-38	Rec anc%	91
Breeding background	Other	Other Breeding background	Saamen
No of weeks Al	12	Semen company	Other
Other Semen company	Saamen	Pred. Al breed	Other
Other Pred. Al breed	Fleckvie	Other Al Breed	Other
Other Other Al Breed	Speckle Park	Breed NM	Other
Other Breed NM	Speckle Park	Date bull removed	01 Jan 2021
Bull DNA tested	Yes	Bull BVD tested	Yes
Calving start	01 Aug 2021	Calving end	01 Oct 2021
DNA Profiled	No		
Health			
TB status	C10	EBL status	Free
Current lepto vaccination	Yes	Vaccinated for Roto virus	No
Vaccinated for BVD	No	Bull BVD vaccinated	Yes
Shed drenched	No	Tails on	Yes
Production			
Factory kg MS from previous season	550000	No. of cows in milk at December previous season	1100
Avg M/S per cow	500	Kg MS/ha	1500
Effective Ha	380	Cows/ha	3
Once a day milking	No	SCC last year	150
SCC current	150	Shed type	Rotary
Milked by	Manager		